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‘Taking the Lead’ 

An accredited leadership programme for SAS doctors 
Delivered online via Zoom 

Programme Structure Overview 

MONTH / DATE 
 

MODULES 1-6  
& 
ALS SESSIONS  

Scheduling 
Modules 1-6: 9.30-15.30 
ALS session Groups – times as below 
 

Tues 3 Sept 2024 1 The Leader with the Team 
 

Wed 2 Oct 2024 1st Action Learning Sets Group 1 (9.30-11.30) and Group 2 (13.30-
15.30) 

Tues 5 Nov 2024 2 Communicating with Confidence, Assertiveness and 
Personal Authority  

Wed 4 Dec 2024 2nd Action Learning Sets Group 1 (9.30-11.30) and Group 2 (13.30-
15.30) 

Tues 7 Jan 2025 3 Sustainable Practice 
 

Tues 4 Feb 2025 4 Challenging Situations, Difficult Conversations 
 

Wed 5 March 2025 3rd Action Learning Sets Group 1 (9.30-11.30) and Group 2 (13.30-
15.30) 

Tues 8 April 2025 5 Your Voice of Influence  
 

Wed 7 May 2025 4th Action Learning Sets Group 1 (9.30-11.30) and Group 2 (13.30-
15.30) 

Tues 3 June 2025 6 The Leader and the Team: Thriving in Change and 
Uncertainty 

 

 

Full accreditation requires attendance at all 6 Modules plus 3/4 Action Learning Sets  
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